
総数 増減 男 女 総数 増減 男 女 総数 増減 男 女
合計 木   島 979 -3 2557 -7 1251 1306 常   盤 1064 -5 2555 -9 1221 1334
109区 201 山岸 21 0 52 0 26 26 701 大池 14 0 50 0 25 25
24区 飯  山 2691 0 5992 -8 2891 3101 202 其綿 48 0 131 0 71 60 702 上水沢 60 -1 148 -1 81 67
13区 秋  津 811 4 2084 5 994 1090 203 吉 25 -1 56 -1 24 32 703 下水沢 126 0 290 0 137 153
9区 木  島 979 -3 2557 -7 1251 1306 204 安田 93 -1 220 -1 106 114 704 大塚 41 0 91 0 41 50
11区 瑞  穂 632 1 1552 -3 766 786 205 上新田 204 1 501 0 251 250 705 小泉 53 0 154 -1 76 78
11区 柳  原 380 1 1028 2 525 503 206 野坂田 251 -1 666 -1 317 349 706 戸狩 154 0 386 -1 185 201
4区 富  倉 34 0 57 3 27 30 207 坂井 76 0 218 0 108 110 707 戸狩新田 162 -4 207 -4 65 142
5区 外  様 287 -2 738 -4 369 369 208 下木島 141 0 364 -1 175 189 708 上野 34 0 90 0 47 43
12区 常  盤 1064 -5 2555 -9 1221 1334 209 天神堂 120 -1 349 -3 173 176 709 大倉崎 82 0 241 1 119 122
12区 太  田 677 0 1639 -11 828 811 710 柳新田 48 0 138 -2 67 71
8区 岡  山 357 4 745 1 370 375 711 戸隠 121 0 290 0 154 136

瑞   穂 632 1 1552 -3 766 786 712 小沼 169 0 470 -1 224 246
301 戸那子 43 0 95 -1 49 46

飯   山 2691 0 5992 -8 2891 3101 302 中組 70 0 191 0 95 96
001 県町 87 1 162 0 62 100 303 富田 57 0 141 0 68 73 太   田 677 0 1639 -11 828 811
002 新町 370 2 883 3 413 470 304 福島 51 0 120 0 62 58 801 小境 91 0 214 0 111 103
003 上町 224 -1 499 -3 254 245 305 神戸 50 0 118 -1 64 54 802 柳沢 25 0 59 -1 32 27
004 栄町 51 -1 126 -1 60 66 306 関沢 107 1 291 1 142 149 803 五束 34 0 92 -1 47 45
005 鉄砲町 85 0 166 0 75 91 307 小菅 59 0 119 0 57 62 804 堀之内 16 0 40 0 18 22
006 本町 106 -2 202 -7 99 103 308 針田 28 0 69 0 31 38 805 北条 45 0 99 0 53 46
007 奈良沢 215 -4 494 -9 247 247 309 笹沢 12 0 29 0 11 18 806 五荷 31 -1 78 -1 43 35
008 上倉 406 -2 1001 -3 497 504 310 柏尾 129 0 318 -2 156 162 807 瀬木 29 0 86 -1 36 50
009 肴町 34 0 66 -1 32 34 311 北原 26 0 61 0 31 30 808 蕨野 58 0 138 0 71 67
010 福寿町 138 1 281 2 131 150 809 曽根 61 0 154 1 79 75
011 田町 64 0 145 -3 71 74 810 三郷 32 0 80 0 39 41
012 北町 180 2 389 7 183 206 柳   原 380 1 1028 2 525 503 811 今井 102 -1 221 -9 107 114
013 愛宕町 70 0 158 0 71 87 401 藤ノ木 72 0 192 0 99 93 812 大深 153 2 378 1 192 186
014 神明町 87 0 168 0 80 88 402 山口 31 0 93 -1 43 50
015   市ノ口　 107 0 239 -2 111 128 404 四ツ屋 32 0 101 0 54 47
016 有尾 46 0 111 1 55 56 405 小佐原 47 0 104 0 54 50 岡   山 357 4 745 1 370 375
017 曙町 98 0 201 -1 97 104 406 南条 69 0 181 1 98 83 901 温井 67 0 137 0 72 65
018 西山 8 0 14 0 8 6 407 笹川 64 0 190 0 96 94 904 羽広山 29 3 62 3 34 28
019 堂平 0 0 0 0 0 0 408 上新田 12 1 31 1 18 13 905 上境 58 2 133 1 63 70
020 分道 8 0 22 0 11 11 409 大川 43 0 115 1 50 65 908 下境 8 0 11 0 6 5
021 金山 97 2 202 1 99 103 410 涌井 6 0 13 0 8 5 909 桑名川 104 -2 226 -2 114 112
022 斑尾 69 -1 135 2 68 67 412 堰口 3 0 5 0 3 2 916 藤沢1 23 1 52 1 26 26
023 南新町 82 3 181 6 91 90 413 大平 1 0 3 0 2 1 917 藤沢2 24 0 45 0 21 24
024 松倉 59 0 147 0 76 71 919 西大滝 44 0 79 -2 34 45

富   倉 34 0 57 3 27 30
秋    津 811 4 2084 5 994 1090 501 中谷 20 1 36 4 16 20

101 上組 55 0 154 0 64 90 502 倉本 5 -1 9 -1 4 5
102 中山根 68 0 154 -1 75 79 503 滝ノ脇 7 0 9 0 6 3
104 伍位野 45 0 102 0 46 56 504 濁池 2 0 3 0 1 2
105 茂右エ門新田 37 0 87 0 38 49
106 深沢 25 1 51 3 26 25
108 飯駒 23 0 68 0 36 32 外   様 287 -2 738 -4 369 369
109 南善寺 3 0 5 0 2 3 601 法寺 39 0 122 1 56 66
113 荒舟 30 0 77 0 38 39 602 中条 93 -2 232 -3 120 112
114 大久保 174 1 501 3 241 260 603 中曽根 39 0 100 0 50 50
115 中町 68 1 175 0 92 83 604 尾崎 42 0 103 0 58 45
116 中町北部 28 1 54 1 25 29 605 顔戸 74 0 181 -2 85 96
117 北畑 158 0 401 -1 187 214
118 秋津中央 97 0 255 0 124 131
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総数 増減 男 女 総数 増減 男 女 総数 増減 男 女
合計 木   島 982 5 2564 3 1252 1312 常   盤 1069 -1 2564 -14 1224 1340
109区 201 山岸 21 0 52 0 26 26 701 大池 14 0 50 0 25 25
24区 飯  山 2691 0 6000 -9 2895 3105 202 其綿 48 0 131 0 71 60 702 上水沢 61 0 149 -4 82 67
13区 秋  津 807 -2 2079 -6 991 1088 203 吉 26 0 57 -1 24 33 703 下水沢 126 0 290 1 136 154
9区 木  島 982 5 2564 3 1252 1312 204 安田 94 1 221 1 106 115 704 大塚 41 0 91 0 41 50
11区 瑞  穂 631 2 1555 -3 768 787 205 上新田 203 2 501 4 250 251 705 小泉 53 0 155 0 76 79
11区 柳  原 379 -1 1026 -6 525 501 206 野坂田 252 1 667 -1 318 349 706 戸狩 154 1 387 -3 185 202
4区 富  倉 34 0 54 0 27 27 207 坂井 76 0 218 0 108 110 707 戸狩新田 166 -2 211 -2 67 144
5区 外  様 289 0 742 -3 370 372 208 下木島 141 0 365 -4 175 190 708 上野 34 0 90 -1 47 43
12区 常  盤 1069 -1 2564 -14 1224 1340 209 天神堂 121 1 352 4 174 178 709 大倉崎 82 1 240 -2 118 122
12区 太  田 677 -2 1650 -13 833 817 710 柳新田 48 0 140 0 68 72
8区 岡  山 353 1 744 3 371 373 711 戸隠 121 0 290 0 154 136

瑞   穂 631 2 1555 -3 768 787 712 小沼 169 -1 471 -3 225 246
301 戸那子 43 0 96 0 50 46

飯   山 2691 0 6000 -9 2895 3105 302 中組 70 1 191 -2 95 96
001 県町 86 2 162 2 62 100 303 富田 57 0 141 0 68 73 太   田 677 -2 1650 -13 833 817
002 新町 368 4 880 4 412 468 304 福島 51 0 120 0 62 58 801 小境 91 -1 214 -2 112 102
003 上町 225 1 502 7 254 248 305 神戸 50 0 119 -1 64 55 802 柳沢 25 0 60 0 33 27
004 栄町 52 0 127 0 60 67 306 関沢 106 0 290 1 141 149 803 五束 34 0 93 0 48 45
005 鉄砲町 85 0 166 0 75 91 307 小菅 59 0 119 0 57 62 804 堀之内 16 -1 40 -5 18 22
006 本町 108 0 209 -1 101 108 308 針田 28 0 69 -1 31 38 805 北条 45 1 99 0 53 46
007 奈良沢 219 0 503 -1 250 253 309 笹沢 12 0 29 0 11 18 806 五荷 32 0 79 0 44 35
008 上倉 408 3 1004 3 502 502 310 柏尾 129 0 320 -1 158 162 807 瀬木 29 0 87 -1 36 51
009 肴町 34 0 67 0 32 35 311 北原 26 1 61 1 31 30 808 蕨野 58 -1 138 -3 71 67
010 福寿町 137 2 279 1 131 148 809 曽根 61 0 153 -2 78 75
011 田町 64 0 148 0 71 77 810 三郷 32 1 80 2 39 41
012 北町 178 1 382 3 181 201 柳   原 379 -1 1026 -6 525 501 811 今井 103 0 230 0 110 120
013 愛宕町 70 0 158 -1 71 87 401 藤ノ木 72 0 192 -3 99 93 812 大深 151 -1 377 -2 191 186
014 神明町 87 -1 168 -1 80 88 402 山口 31 0 94 -1 43 51
015   市ノ口　 107 0 241 -2 111 130 404 四ツ屋 32 0 101 0 54 47
016 有尾 46 0 110 0 54 56 405 小佐原 47 -1 104 -1 54 50 岡   山 353 1 744 3 371 373
017 曙町 98 -2 202 -5 98 104 406 南条 69 0 180 0 98 82 901 温井 67 -1 137 0 72 65
018 西山 8 0 14 -1 8 6 407 笹川 64 0 190 -1 96 94 904 羽広山 26 2 59 2 33 26
019 堂平 0 0 0 0 0 0 408 上新田 11 0 30 0 18 12 905 上境 56 1 132 1 64 68
020 分道 8 0 22 0 11 11 409 大川 43 0 114 0 50 64 908 下境 8 0 11 0 6 5
021 金山 95 -1 201 -2 99 102 410 涌井 6 0 13 0 8 5 909 桑名川 106 -1 228 0 114 114
022 斑尾 70 -10 133 -10 69 64 412 堰口 3 0 5 0 3 2 916 藤沢1 22 0 51 0 25 26
023 南新町 79 1 175 -5 87 88 413 大平 1 0 3 0 2 1 917 藤沢2 24 0 45 0 21 24
024 松倉 59 0 147 0 76 71 919 西大滝 44 0 81 0 36 45

 
富   倉 34 0 54 0 27 27

秋    津 807 -2 2079 -6 991 1088 501 中谷 19 0 32 0 16 16
101 上組 55 -1 154 -1 64 90 502 倉本 6 0 10 0 4 6
102 中山根 68 0 155 -1 76 79 503 滝ノ脇 7 0 9 0 6 3
104 伍位野 45 0 102 0 46 56 504 濁池 2 0 3 0 1 2
105 茂右エ門新田 37 -1 87 -1 38 49
106 深沢 24 0 48 0 23 25
108 飯駒 23 0 68 0 36 32 外   様 289 0 742 -3 370 372
109 南善寺 3 0 5 0 2 3 601 法寺 39 0 121 0 55 66
113 荒舟 30 0 77 0 38 39 602 中条 95 0 235 0 123 112
114 大久保 173 1 498 1 240 258 603 中曽根 39 0 100 0 50 50
115 中町 67 -1 175 -3 91 84 604 尾崎 42 0 103 -1 58 45
116 中町北部 27 0 53 0 25 28 605 顔戸 74 0 183 -2 84 99
117 北畑 158 0 402 0 188 214
118 秋津中央 97 0 255 -1 124 131
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